87FSS PRESENTS Details & More

Zemdl

GOLF

FEES & CHARGES

ALL AUTHORIZED CARD HOLDERS
Pine Ridge Fountain Green

E1-E4: $400 E1-E4: $600
ES & Above/DOD: $600 E5 & Above/DOD: $900

E1-E4: $14 E1-E4: $17
E5 & Above/DOD: $20 ES & Above/DOD: $24
Guest: $24 b Guest: $27
Senior (65+) Retired Military Only: $17 ; Senior (65+) Retired Military Only: $22
18 Hole Cart: $16 (Per Person) 18 Hole Cart: $16 (Per Person)

E1-E4: $8.50 G E1-E4: $8.50
E5 & Above/DOD: $12 | E5 & Above/DOD: $12

Guest: $17 Guest: $17
Senior (65+) Retired Military Only: $11 Senior (65+) Retired Military Only: $11
9 Hole $8 (Per Person) F 9 Hole Cart: $8 (Per Person)
E1-E4: $7 E1-E4: $7
E5 & Above/DOD: $11 . E5 & Above/DOD: $11
o & Guest: $16 Guest: $16
B Senior (65+) Retired Military Only: $10 Senior (65+) Retired Military Only: $10
k. S
: K. E1-E4: $145 E1-E4: $175
i e E5 & Above/DOD: $185 E5 & Above/DOD: $220
a ." el iy Guest: $220 Guest: $245
A AL 10 Round Cart Card: $140 (18 Holes) . 10 Round Cart Card: $140 (18 Holes)
10 Round Cart Card: $70 (9 Holes) 10 Round Cart Card: $70 (9 Holes)
E1-E4: $80 (9 Holes) ’ g E1-E4: $80 (9 Holes)
E5 & Above/DOD: $108 (9 Holes) ; =) E5 & Above/DOD: $108 (9 Holes)
Guest: $150 (9 Holes) x-_\“-“. ’.-’t (N .“\_ Guest: $150 (9 Holes)
R A

Annual Green Fee: $250
Daily Green Fee: $10
*Must be Eligible Family Member up to Age 17

Annual Green Fee: $250
Daily Green Fee: $10
*Must be Eligible Family Member up to Age 17

Pull Cart: $5 (18 Holes) Pull Cart: $5 (18 Holes)

Pull Cart: $3 (9 Holes) Pull Cart: $3 (2@ Holes)
Annual Reciprocal Dix: $2 Annual Reciprocal Lakehurst: $9
Annual Reciprocal All Others: $14 Annual Reciprocal All Others: $14
Range Balls: $5 (Per Token) Range Balls: $5 (Per Token)
Full Size Locker: $50 Full Size Locker: $50

Handicap Fee: $30 (GHIN System) Handicap Fee: $30 (GHIN System)

Fountain Green Golf Course: (609) 562-2166/5443
Pine Ridge Golf Course: (732) 323-7483



